
Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 4 CIRILLO ANGELO 1  63 2 120 63     63
2 37 CALO' GIUSEPPE E  62 1 120 62     62
3 21 VITELLI RENATO 1  61 2 85 61     61
4 19 MONTUORI MASSIMILIAN 1  60 2 60 60     60
5 7 CASABURO CRESCENZO 2  58 3 120 58     58
6 31 GUERRA DAVIDE 2  58 3 85 58     58
7 5 RICCIARDI DONATO 2  56 3 60 56     56
8 49 DAVERI FABIO 2 VT 55 7 120 55     55
9 25 GAETANO GIUSEPPE 3  55 4 120 55     55

10 20 PESCOSOLIDO GIANFRAN 2  55 101 50 55     55
11 40 MARINO CLEMENTE 2  54 101 50 54     54
12 1 ARIA ANDREA 2  52 101 50 52     52
13 41 MESSORI REMO 2  51 101 50 51     51
14 36 CIRILLO MICHELE 3  51 4 85 51     51
15 51 STILE ALBERTO 3  50 4 60 50     50
16 35 DONNARUMMA RAFFAELE 3  48 102 50 48     48
17 24 CARDETTA VITO 3  48 102 50 48     48
18 50 BALLAROTTA ANTONIO 2 VT 48 7 85 48     48
19 39 IULIANO PIETRO 3  47 102 50 47     47
20 6 BONAIUTI OTELLO 3 SV 46 8 120 46     46
21 3 PRATI DANIELA 3 LA 46 5 120 46     46
22 23 COLUCCI VITO 3  46 102 50 46     46
23 33 DI CHIANO COSIMO 3  46 102 50 46     46
24 38 CALO' LUCA 3  46 102 50 46     46
25 34 CIRILLO GIACOMO 3  46 102 50 46     46
26 32 VENTURI PASQUALE 3 SV 44 8 85 44     44
27 8 BUGLIONE FELICE ANIE 3 SV 41 8 60 41     41
28 22 TAURINO LEONARDO 3  40 102 50 40     40
29 56 PAGANO VIRGILIO 3  39 102 50 39     39
30 2 MONACO CARMINE 3  37 102 50 37     37
31 42 TRINCHESE FELICE 3 JU 34 6 120 34     34
32 13 PAPACCIO RAFFAELE 3 AM 28   28     28
33 26 POSTIGLIONE VINCENZO 3 AM 28   28     28
34 29 COPPOLA MARCO 3 AM 27   27     27
35 14 D'ALTERIO ANTONIO 3 AM 27   27     27
36 28 GRAGNIANIELLO GIUSEP 3 AM 27   27     27
37 16 CERRONE ANTONIO 3 AM 26   26     26
38 27 MINOPOLI LUCA 3 AM 24   24     24
39 55 TRINCHESE ANIELLO 3 AV 21   21     21
40 9 NAPOLITANO GIOACCHIN 3  21 102 50 21     21
41 17 DE SIMONE SALVATORE 3 AM 20   20     20
42 18 FABBOZZI GIUSEPPE 3 AM 15   15     15
43 15 DI COSTANZO GIORGIO 3 AM 14   14     14

GRAN PREMIO EXTREME

Campagna (SA) - 09 giugno 2013

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

CLASSIFICA ECCELLENZA



Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 37 CALO' GIUSEPPE E  62 1 120 62     62

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 4 CIRILLO ANGELO 1  63 2 120 63     63
2 21 VITELLI RENATO 1  61 2 85 61     61
3 19 MONTUORI MASSIMILIAN 1  60 2 60 60     60

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 7 CASABURO CRESCENZO 2  58 3 120 58     58
2 31 GUERRA DAVIDE 2  58 3 85 58     58
3 5 RICCIARDI DONATO 2  56 3 60 56     56
4 20 PESCOSOLIDO GIANFRAN 2  55 101 50 55     55
5 40 MARINO CLEMENTE 2  54 101 50 54     54
6 1 ARIA ANDREA 2  52 101 50 52     52
7 41 MESSORI REMO 2  51 101 50 51     51

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 25 GAETANO GIUSEPPE 3  55 4 120 55     55
2 36 CIRILLO MICHELE 3  51 4 85 51     51
3 51 STILE ALBERTO 3  50 4 60 50     50
4 35 DONNARUMMA RAFFAELE 3  48 102 50 48     48
5 24 CARDETTA VITO 3  48 102 50 48     48
6 39 IULIANO PIETRO 3  47 102 50 47     47
7 23 COLUCCI VITO 3  46 102 50 46     46
8 33 DI CHIANO COSIMO 3  46 102 50 46     46
9 38 CALO' LUCA 3  46 102 50 46     46

10 34 CIRILLO GIACOMO 3  46 102 50 46     46
11 22 TAURINO LEONARDO 3  40 102 50 40     40
12 56 PAGANO VIRGILIO 3  39 102 50 39     39
13 2 MONACO CARMINE 3  37 102 50 37     37
14 9 NAPOLITANO GIOACCHIN 3  21 102 50 21     21

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 42 TRINCHESE FELICE 3 JU 34 6 120 34     34

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 3 PRATI DANIELA 3 LA 46 5 120 46     46

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 49 DAVERI FABIO 2 VT 55 7 120 55     55

CLASSIFICA TERZA

CLASSIFICA JUNIOR

CLASSIFICA LADY

CLASSIFICA VETERANI

CLASSIFICA SUPERVETERANI

CLASSIFICA PRIMA

CLASSIFICA SECONDA



Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 6 BONAIUTI OTELLO 3 SV 46 8 120 46     46
2 32 VENTURI PASQUALE 3 SV 44 8 85 44     44
3 8 BUGLIONE FELICE ANIE 3 SV 41 8 60 41     41

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 13 PAPACCIO RAFFAELE 3 AM 28   28     28
2 26 POSTIGLIONE VINCENZO 3 AM 28   28     28
3 29 COPPOLA MARCO 3 AM 27   27     27
4 14 D'ALTERIO ANTONIO 3 AM 27   27     27
5 28 GRAGNIANIELLO GIUSEP 3 AM 27   27     27
6 16 CERRONE ANTONIO 3 AM 26   26     26
7 27 MINOPOLI LUCA 3 AM 24   24     24
8 17 DE SIMONE SALVATORE 3 AM 20   20     20
9 18 FABBOZZI GIUSEPPE 3 AM 15   15     15

10 15 DI COSTANZO GIORGIO 3 AM 14   14     14

Pos Pett Nome Cat Qua Totale Gr.Pr. Imp. Tot.S Bar1 Bar2 Bar3 S.F Tot.F
1 55 TRINCHESE ANIELLO 3 AV 21   21     21

CLASSIFICA ANNI VERDI

CLASSIFICA AMATORI
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